ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
18.06.2024 '
Customer Order Number:
1154391087

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/'a KWV 1109'28501 '
OABox 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 73611
AReqf : 201270187 2/07
i Te a0 F;gllfgszleﬁso% Gross Weight :  153.589kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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KWV Claspic Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Bug Booater Shooter 10{15x20ml}
Bug Blue Shooter 1¢{15x20ml}
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Carve Caramel Vodka 6x75(0ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275m1)
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml}
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440m1
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Hooch Blast Passion Fruit- 4 (6x275ml’
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

§x750 | 1.0
150 x 20 3.0
150 x 20 3.0
150 x 20 6.0
§ x 750 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275 4.0
24 x 275 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20

.24 x 250 1.0
24 x 440 2.0

413.82
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155.00
155.00
1,315.56
.273.20
273.20
~273.20
273.20
558.78
155.00
320.64
368.76
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1.10
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390,23 390.23 58,53 448.76

142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97

142.60 427.80 64.17 491,97

142.60 855.60 128.34 983.94

1,190.58 1,190.58 178.61 1,369.19

271.29 271.29 40.63 311,98

271.29 271.29 40.69 311.98

271.29 1,085.15 162.77 1,247.92

271.29 271.29 " 40.69 311.98

552.63 552,63 82.89 635.52

142.60 427 .80 64.17 49197

'305.89 305.89 . 45.88 351,77

.368.76 . 737.52 11C.63 B848.1%
4 Runnoi® Bue:. L
u,taﬁ@ DEBREE‘%D ;

TWMET] . ”

Delivered by

Liquér Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD :
MAHoGaNY RIDGE

!
Name:
§igdatu§e: ST
Date; .

Received in good order

on behalf ofréustomer

Depot Signature

Name:
Slgnature-
Date-'

-

Por Receipt Erom Customer
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Payment Terms:
End nxt mth icv before 25th

Cu?rency:

ZAR

Bank Detaile: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: o




